agenot-found.or type unknown

Beschrijving

Toepassing

Specificaties
BMW Longlife-12 FE
MB-Approval 229.61
MB 227.61

VW VWC 53035

Typische standaardanalyses
Dichtheid bij 15 °C, kg/I
Viscositeit -35 °C, mPa.s
Viscositeit 40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscositeit 100 °C, mmz2/s
Viscositeitsindex

Vlampunt COC, °C

Vloeipunt, °C

Total Base Number, mgKOH/g

Sulfaatasgehalte, %

Product Informatie
17-05-2025

0,845
5800
48,50
9,70
195
226

9,3
0,80




